1
E05EM850SM102Rev. A02
11/19
Data Sheet Metal Receptacle
850 nm Receiver
Photo-Receiver 850 nm
Pic. 1 Receiver F-SMA / F-ST
5 Features _____________________
1 General Description ____________
2 Applications __________________
3 Ordering Information ___________
4 Technical Drawing _____________
The receiver consists of a photo diode with inte-
grated TIA and a TTL compatible ‚open collector‘
output. The receiver is fully DC coupled and does
not require an encoded input signal.
The receiver is especially appropriate for fiber optic
applications up to 200/230 µm fiber diameter.
On the basis of the good optical and mechanical
characteristics, the component may be used in
various applications:
• Optical Networks
• Industrial Electronics
• Power Electronics
• Light Barriers
F-SMA 905EM850SM102
F-SMA including fixing accessories 905EM850SM1Z2
F-ST 905EM850ST102
F-ST including fixing accessories 905EM850ST1Z2
Receptacle
2.54
14.0
7.